Race Date

May 26, 2014

Overall
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Name
John Borman
Christopher Lechner
Jose Warrior
Ralph Nurse
Drew Finley
Brady Smith
Sam Langley
Michael Griffith
David Bradley
Trent Sinnett
David Ahner
Chad Lawless
Stephen Messick
Chanbo Sim
Hunter Boyer
Anthony Fleming IlI
Clark Gloyeske
James Kyle
Tom Mangel
Jeff Adney
Ryan McDonald
Sean Kostelnik

Army

Scott Krause

Alan Jones

Jessie Mescal
Steve Amann
Rosie Biehl

Darrin Davis

Ariel Langley
Brian Norrick
Jason BuxBaum
Brandon Hillman
Yvette Lambersie
Dwayne Richmond
Holly Bradford
Alissa Bishel Navy
Scott Mundell
Ray Byers

Dean Schmidlapp
Scott Allmon

Ben Vickers
Brian Desso
Charlie White
Carolyn Michael
Aaron Paape
John Centu

Dara Grady

Army

Army

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Service Branch

Overall Finish List

10K Run

2014 Memorial Day Trail Run Xtreme

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

2899 36 M

2812 26 M
3217 28 M
2929 37 M
2962 18 M
2869 16 M
2080 34 M
2988 33 M
2900 40 M
2866 52 M
2190 62 M
2808 37 M
2824 46 M
2086 50 M
2548 15 M
2578 36 M
2582 51 M
2806 50 M
2974 50 M
2942 45 M
2943 15 M
2801 42 M
2803 33 M
2596 43 M
2976 13 F
2194 51 M
3206 19 F
3214 49 M
2981 23 F
2958 57 M
2941 43 M
2969 31 M
2807 39 F
2955 42 M
2552 28 F
2545 28 F
2930 48 M
2938 55 M
2857 54 M
2193 50 M
2884 39 M
2564 34 M
2993 58 M
3203 33 F
2978 38 M
2966 33 M
2584 37 F
1
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Top

25-29
25-29
35-39
15-18
15-18
30-34
30-34
Top

50-54
60-64
35-39
45-49
50-54
15-18
35-39
50-54
50-54
50-54
45-49
15-18
40-44
30-34
40-44
Top

50-54
19-24
45-49
19-24
55-59
40-44
30-34
35-39
40-44
25-29
25-29
45-49
55-59
50-54
50-54
35-39
30-34
55-59
30-34
35-39
30-34
35-39

Time
44:15.8
46:18.8
46:48.3
47:00.5
47.05.2
48:42.9
48:57.8
49:20.0
50:07.8
50:32.4
51:09.9
51:55.4
52:06.2
52:50.5
52:59.5
53:01.1
53:19.9
53:26.9
53:43.3
53:54.4
54:31.3
54:43.6
55:16.4
55:34.8
55:40.2
56:31.3
56:42.5
56:52.5
57.04.5
57:10.1
57:16.3
57:38.5
57:41.2
57:48.5
57:56.3
57:59.4
58:05.3
58:08.5
58:25.8
58:39.4
58:51.4
59:10.6
59:19.4
59:23.8
59:29.6
59:30.3

1:00:00.8

05/26/2014 01:19:27

Pace

7:08/M
7:28/M
7:33/M
7:35/M
7:36/M
7:51/M
7:54/M
7:57/M
8:05/M
8:09/M
8:15/M
8:22/M
8:24/M
8:31/M
8:33/M
8:33/M
8:36/M
8:37/M
8:40/M
8:42/M
8:48/M
8:50/M
8:55/M
8:58/M
8:59/M
9:07/M
9:09/M
9:10/M
9:12/M
9:13/M
9:14/M
9:18/M
9:18/M
9:19/M
9:21/M
9:21/M
9:22/M
9:23/M
9:25/M
9:28/M
9:30/M
9:33/M
9:34/M
9:35/M
9:36/M
9:36/M
9:41/M



Race Date

May 26, 2014

Overall
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
Abby Crocker
Echo Denny
Darla Algozine
Terry White
Phil Newberry
Jana Cram
Marlin Howe
Karen Spoor
Jordyn Boyer
Abby Masco
Amy Bratcher
Daniel Wolff
Todd Bailey
Tim Vantorntaut
John Kosmatka
Trish Stanton
Patrick Messick
Douglas Early
Robert Persin
Randy Medina
Javier Deluna
Timothy Brown
Dana Bell
Hannah Fitzgerald
Aaron Bates
Alexis Jackson Army
Jeff Loewe
Natalie Krause
Katrina Kloess
Jon Rogowski
Steve Cooper
Pete Disser
Norm Wiliams
Helen Mundell
Bryan Kerstell
Carter Sterling
Emma Fitzgerald
JIM CULHANE
Eric Pinkie
Elizabeth Frances
Jason Dageforde
Kristine Pedersen
Matthew Albertin
Brad Zolla
Courtlin Kelly
Jacki Mitsch
Trish Taylor
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Service Branch

Overall Finish List

10K Run

2014 Memorial Day Trail Run Xtreme

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

2970 59 M

2563 34 F
2192 49 F
2888 48 M
2995 52 M
2557 33 F
2589 59 M
2872 43 F
2549 13 F
3215 30 F
2933 39 F
2893 31 M
2197 46 M
2932 36 M
2051 64 M
2999 43 F
2822 24 M
2568 38 M
2836 41 M
2821 41 M
3000 61 M
2554 43 M
2541 37 F
2577 11 F
2979 38 M
2591 17 F
2813 48 M
2802 33 F
2600 31 F
2846 29 M
2556 36 M
3211 45 M
2890 51 M
2931 43 F
2940 36 M
2875 38 M
2576 13 F
2558 48 M
2839 42 M
2579 54 F
2561 33 M
2835 16 F
2191 26 M
2898 44 M
2944 15 M
3201 43 F
2877 36 F
2
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55-59
30-34
Top
45-49
50-54
30-34
55-59
40-44
1-14
30-34
35-39
30-34
45-49
35-39
60-64
40-44
19-24
35-39
40-44
40-44
60-64
40-44
35-39
1-14
35-39
15-18
45-49
30-34
30-34
25-29
35-39
45-49
50-54
40-44
35-39
35-39
1-14
45-49
40-44
50-54
30-34
15-18
25-29
40-44
15-18
40-44
35-39

Time
1:00:30.7
1:00:59.9
1:01:02.5
1:.01:21.4
1:01:46.8
1:01:55.3
1:02:14.5
1:02:24.7
1:02:30.3
1:02:34.6
1:02:39.6
1:02:46.7
1:.02:57.4
1:02:59.8
1:03:05.7
1:03:12.8
1:03:17.8
1:03:18.7
1:03:25.9
1:03:43.6
1:03:54.9
1:04:03.6
1:04:08.6
1:04:24.2
1:04:25.6
1:04:32.6
1:05:13.9
1:05:21.5
1:05:29.9
1:05:44.3
1:05:45.5
1:05:52.5
1:05:52.8
1:05:56.9
1:05:58.9
1:06:03.2
1:06:10.7
1:06:10.8
1:06:47.8
1:08:09.7
1:08:10.1
1:08:12.5
1:08:14.7
1:08:18.7
1:08:23.5
1:08:36.6
1:08:47.5

05/26/2014 01:19:28

Pace
9:45/M
9:50/M
9:51/M
9:54/M
9:58/M
9:59/M
10:02/M
10:04/M
10:05/M
10:05/M
10:06/M
10:07/M
10:09/M
10:10/M
10:10/M
10:12/M
10:12/M
10:13/M
10:14/M
10:17/M
10:18/M
10:20/M
10:21/M
10:23/M
10:23/M
10:25/M
10:31/M
10:32/M
10:34/M
10:36/M
10:36/M
10:37/M
10:37/M
10:38/M
10:38/M
10:39/M
10:40/M
10:40/M
10:46/M
11:00/M
11:00/M
11:00/M
11:00/M
11:01/M
11:02/M
11:04/M
11:06/M



Race Date

May 26, 2014

Overall
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Name
Stacey Stasko
Laura Betten
Elaine Hendricks
Lorrie Moe
Dominic Gayliardi
DAWN VAMOS
Michele Schmitt
David Wolfe
Chris Sandberg
Chris King
Don Phalen
Jean Jannasch
Kristen Stapay
David Odlz
Kelly Petty
Sue Schroeder
Tony Vitaniemi
Jeremy Pape
Suzanne Mahaffey
Peter Finnegan
Neil McLaughlin
Maddie Sabella
Jeff Sabella
Nora Fernandez
Jennifer Hochstetler
Robert Greve
Jake Betten
Adam Moreno
Kristine Lohse
Dawn McLaughlin
Billy Sanders
Joe Reeves
Angela Erb
Sarah Skonner
Greg Schoon
Sarah Burrow
Stephanie Sandaval
Cathie Mitsch
Mauro Massini
Sue Glass
Deanna Grimes
Mary Zemansky
Troi Morris
Christine Messick
Tom Little
Amy Smith
Karen Feczko

USMC
Army
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Service Branch

Overall Finish List

10K Run

2014 Memorial Day Trail Run Xtreme

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

2874 39 F

2544 45 F
2586 57 F
2827 30 F
2972 44 M
2881 42 F
2858 44 F
2892 49 M
2852 48 M
2994 54 M
2838 46 M
2592 67 F
2873 21 F
2059 44 M
2837 29 F
2864 53 F
2936 52 M
2834 44 M
2997 48 F
2574 41 M
2953 53 M
2849 14 F
2848 44 M
2964 47 F
2587 33 F
2971 27 M
2543 18 M
3219 32 M
2814 39 F
2954 47 F
2854 44 M
2845 38 M
2570 52 F
2957 36 F
3210 42 M
29048 44 F
29087 31 F
3202 41 M
2817 59 M
3204 46 F
2585 31 F
2897 55 F
2061 44 M
2823 46 F
2960 40 M
2868 45 F
2571 39 F
3

6
1
1
7
10
5
6
10
11
11
12
1
3
11
3
2
12
12
2
13
13
4
14
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35-39
45-49
55-59
30-34
40-44
40-44
40-44
45-49
45-49
50-54
45-49
65-69
19-24
40-44
25-29
50-54
50-54
40-44
45-49
40-44
50-54
1-14
40-44
45-49
30-34
25-29
15-18
30-34
35-39
45-49
40-44
35-39
50-54
35-39
40-44
40-44
30-34
40-44
55-59
45-49
30-34
55-59
40-44
45-49
40-44
45-49
35-39

Time
1:08:54.5
1:09:08.7
1:09:21.3
1:09:26.8
1:09:59.5
1:09:59.6
1:10:13.3
1:10:40.7
1:10:54.6
1:11:05.6
1:11:05.8
1:11:15.6
1:11:38.3
1:11:43.2
1:11:45.8
1:11:48.9
1:11:50.9
1:11:52.9
1:12:02.3
1:12:07.3
1:12:08.9
1:12:23.8
1:12:26.7
1:12:31.4
1:12:36.8
1:13:24.6
1:13:43.4
1:14:10.3
1:14:11.1
1:14:49.7
1:14:50.5
1:14:52.7
1:14:58.8
1:15:39.2
1:15:52.2
1:16:06.4
1:16:16.7
1:16:30.5
1:16:53.6
1:17:36.2
1:17:36.5
1:17:37.2
1:17:39.5
1:17:41.8
1:17:52.2
1:17:53.4
1:18:43.8

05/26/2014 01:19:28

Pace
11:07/M
11:09/M
11:11/M
11:12/M
11:17/M
11:17/M
11:20/M
11:24/M
11:26/M
11:28/M
11:28/M
11:30/M
11:33/M
11:34/M
11:34/M
11:35/M
11:35/M
11:35/M
11:37/M
11:38/M
11:38/M
11:40/M
11:41/M
11:42/M
11:43/M
11:50/M
11:53/M
11:58/M
11:58/M
12:04/M
12:04/M
12:05/M
12:05/M
12:12/M
12:14/M
12:16/M
12:18/M
12:20/M
12:24/M
12:31/M
12:31/M
12:31/M
12:31/M
12:32/M
12:34/M
12:34/M
12:42/M



Race Date

May 26, 2014

Overall
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

Name
Tracey Thompson
Christine Hendricks
Dan Sturgel
Julie Wilson
Jeffrey Wright
Tomi Hutmacher
Richard Hug
Katrina Barratt
Abigail Homans
DANIEL EAVES
Beth Boyer
Randy Andrews
Renee Obert
Mindi Whittaker
Megan McCulloch
Dean Hochbaum
Kelsey Weeks
Karen Reed
Gabriela Juarez
Michael Grochowski
Karen Buckmaster
Maria Stock
Joanne Baitup
Kathi Mudd
Julie Biehl
Marie Fessler
Aaron Muir
Lillian Vega
Ellen Michelin
Andrew Figg
Kristi Flgg
Carole Schreiber
Kelly Flannery
Jim Woods
Sara Post
Tim Post
Kristen Hoffman
Diane DuMonte-Slater
Maria Middleton Nied
Hannah Shepard
Dannette Whiting
MAry Moreno
Michelle Draschil
Chris Boyer
Elayne Leady
Shane VanKley
Tammy Niemeyer

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Service Branch

Overall Finish List

10K Run

2014 Memorial Day Trail Run Xtreme

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

2879 45 F

2977 31 F
2975 65 M
2891 30 F
2895 47 M
2934 66 M
2590 67 M
2200 59 F
2588 26 F
2569 55 M
2546 46 F
2196 42 M
2831 48 F
2935 37 F
2820 54 F
2998 43 M
2887 22 F
2844 50 F
2946 26 F
3208 60 M
2555 49 F
2876 47 F
2198 57 F
3209 50 F
3205 50 F
2572 31 F
2829 32 M
2882 49 F
2825 31 F
2989 14 M
2990 40 F
2860 30 F
2996 43 F
3220 46 M
2840 35 F
2841 35 M
3207 12 F
2567 65 F
2826 45 F
3213 12 F
2889 41 F
3218 32 F
2566 35 F
2547 46 M
2985 37 F
3221 35 M
2830 39 F
4

8
11
1
12
13
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20
10
10

21

11
12

13
10
13
14

15

14
11
13

14

10
16
12
15
13
14
14

45-49
30-34
65-69
30-34
45-49
65-69
65-69
55-59
25-29
55-59
45-49
40-44
45-49
35-39
50-54
40-44
19-24
50-54
25-29
60-64
45-49
45-49
55-59
50-54
50-54
30-34
30-34
45-49
30-34
1-14
40-44
30-34
40-44
45-49
35-39
35-39
1-14
65-69
45-49
1-14
40-44
30-34
35-39
45-49
35-39
35-39
35-39

Time
1:19:16.7
1:19:41.2
1:19:41.8
1:19:42.7
1:19:44.9
1:20:13.6
1:20:50.6
1:21:34.5
1:21:49.8
1:22:02.4
1:22:15.6
1:22:40.2
1:22:40.6
1:22:42.5
1:22:54.8
1:23:06.8
1:23:22.2
1:23:32.3
1:23:50.4
1:24:04.8
1:24:22.9
1:24:38.7
1:24:39.5
1:24:40.1
1:24:40.3
1:24:46.6
1:24:50.7
1:24:54.7
1:25:17.9
1:25:35.8
1:25:41.5
1:25:42.2
1:27:10.8
1:27:14.5
1:27:36.3
1:27:37.5
1:28:20.3
1:28:21.6
1:28:35.3
1:28:49.1
1:30:00.5
1:31:26.3
1:31:27.4
1:31:35.3
1:31:58.6
1:32:02.2
1:32:23.6

05/26/2014 01:19:29

Pace
12:47/M
12:51/M
12:51/M
12:51/M
12:52/M
12:56/M
13:02/M
13:09/M
13:12/M
13:14/M
13:16/M
13:20/M
13:20/M
13:20/M
13:22/M
13:24/M
13:27/M
13:28/M
13:31/M
13:34/M
13:36/M
13:39/M
13:39/M
13:39/M
13:39/M
13:40/M
13:41/M
13:42/M
13:45/M
13:48/M
13:49/M
13:49/M
14:04/M
14:04/M
14:08/M
14:08/M
14:15/M
14:15/M
14:17/M
14:20/M
14:31/M
14:45/M
14:45/M
14:46/M
14:50/M
14:51/M
14:54/M



2014 Memorial Day Trail Run Xtreme

Race Date

May 26, 2014 Overall Finish List

10K Run

Overall Name Service Branch Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
189 Lisa Beecher 2539 46 F 15 45-49 1:32:24.3 14:54/M
190 Valerie Sanders 2855 45 F 16 45-49 1:32:38.6 14:56/M
191  Vicki Wasemann 2886 58 F 5 55-59 1:32:42.5 14:57/M
192 Adam Schreiber 2859 33 M 11 30-34 1:33:00.3 15:00/M
193 Angie Sohacki 2871 40 F 11 40-44 1:34:41.2 15:16/M
194 Emilie Ziesz 2952 19 F 5 19-24 1:34:55.4 15:19/M
195 Ed Bermes 2542 54 M 14 50-54 1:34:55.4 15:19/M
196 Kumarie Richmond 2956 41 F 12 40-44 1:35:37.7 15:25/M
197 Kathy Eckera 2982 42 F 13 40-44 1:36:47.8 15:37/M
198 Carol Magill 2816 63 F 1 60-64 1:36:49.9 15:37/M
199 Polly Theising 2878 64 F 2 60-64 1:36:51.7 15:37/M
200 Karen Vetaniemi 2937 47 F 17 45-49 1:36:56.3 15:38/M
201 Manuel Rodriguez 2973 55 M 8 55-59 1:36:59.8 15:39/M
202 Michelle McCaskey 2819 41 F 14 40-44 1:37:19.6 15:42/M
203 Dawn Bell 3216 39 F 15 35-39 1:39:14.8 16:00/M
204 Kiristi Sikora-Blankenship 2865 42 F 15 40-44 1:39:14.9 16:00/M
205 Alma Madrid 2815 39 F 16 35-39 1:39:34.8 16:04/M
206 Joanne Kinner 2598 51 F 8 50-54 1:39:49.2 16:06/M
207 Sophie Wydrinski 2896 47 F 18 45-49 1:39:53.9 16:07/M
208 Mary Murphy 3212 50 F 9 50-54 1:39:59.9 16:08/M
209 Jane Fuller 2580 67 F 3 65-69 1:41:17.8 16:20/M
210 Carlos Juarez 2947 60 M 5 60-64 1:41:39.1 16:24/M
211 SCOTT WOLOZANSKI 2894 30 M 12 30-34 1:41:50.8 16:25/M
212 KATHERINE Army 2833 31 F 17 30-34 1:41:51.6 16:26/M
213 Shawn Sandridge Air Force 2856 44 F 16 40-44 1:41:57.6 16:27/M
214 Maddie Flgg 2992 12 F 7 1-14 1:45:27.4 17:00/M
215 Scott Schmal 2991 35 M 15 35-39 1:45:29.7 17:01/M
216 Mary Velasco 2883 44 F 17 40-44 1:50:33.4 17:50/M
217 Donna Rooney 2847 52 F 10 50-54 1:50:33.5 17:50/M
218 Melissa Morgan 2828 39 F 17 35-39 1:53:08.4 18:15/M
219 T De Block 2562 32 F 18 30-34 1:53:08.5 18:15/M
220 Garnett Kirk 2599 35 M 16 35-39 1:53:10.3 18:15/M
221 Emily Doehring 2565 47 F 19 45-49 1:55:43.4 18:40/M
222 Rick Gosser 2583 54 M 15 50-54 1:55:43.5 18:40/M

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com 5 05/26/2014 01:19:30



